Quanzhou Smarts Electronic & Technology Co.,Ltd
7th Floor Hengxin building No.9 Chifeng Rd. Licheng dist.,Quanzhou,Fujian,China
Tel: +86-(0)595-27256889     Fax: +86-(0)595-22465526
Skype: steven281228         E-mail: steven@smartselectronic.com.cn
Quanzhou Smarts Electronic & Technology Co.,Ltd
7th Floor Hengxin building No.9 Chifeng Rd. Licheng dist.,Quanzhou,Fujian,China
Tel: +86-595-27256889     Fax: +86-595-22465526
Skype: steven281228         E-mail: steven@smartselectronic.com.cn
Product List
PRODUCT PHOTO ITEM No. CERTIFICATE COVER
MATERIAL
PRODUCT
SIZE  (mm)
INPUT
VOLTAG
E (VAC)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Watt)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(Amp)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(vDC)
NET
WEIGH
(g)
CARTON SIZE
(mm)
PACK
QTY/CTN
(pcs)
PACK
WEIGH
(kg)
power cords IP Rate Warranty
SMT-012-006VW CE/ROHS
Aluminum 66*29*20
(IP67) 100-265
6 0.50 12 91g 299*224*176 200 6kg
18AWG *20CM IP67
2 years
SMT-024-006VW CE/ROHS 6 0.25 24 91g 299*224*176 200 6kg 2 years
SMT-036-006VW CE/ROHS 6 0.17 36 91g 299*224*176 200 6kg 2 years
SMT-048-006VW CE/ROHS 6 0.13 48 91g 299*224*176 200 6kg 2 years
SMT-012-012VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 66*29*20
(IP67) 100-265
12 1.00 12 91g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg
18AWG *20CM IP67
2 years
SMT-024-012VW CE/ETL/ROHS 12 0.50 24 91g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-036-012VW CE/ETL/ROHS 12 0.33 36 91g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-048-012VW CE/ETL/ROHS 12 0.25 48 91g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-012-015VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Plastic/
Aluminum
116*44*20
(IP20)
130*29*20
(IP67)
100-265
15 1.25 12 108g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg
connecting
terminal (IP20)/
18AWG *20CM
IP20/
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-015VW CE/ETL/ROHS 15 0.63 24 108g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-036-015VW CE/ETL/ROHS 15 0.42 36 108g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-048-015VW CE/ETL/ROHS 15 0.31 48 108g 299*224*176 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-012-018VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Plastic/
Aluminum
116*44*20
(IP20)
130*29*20
(IP67)
100-265
18 1.50 12 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg
connecting
terminal (IP20)/
18AWG *20CM
IP20/
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-018VW CE/ETL/ROHS 18 0.75 24 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-036-018VW CE/ETL/ROHS 18 0.50 36 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-048-018VW CE/ETL/ROHS 18 0.38 48 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-012-020VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Plastic/
Aluminum
116*44*20
(IP20)
130*29*20
(IP67)
100-265
20 1.67 12 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg
connecting
terminal (IP20)/
18AWG *20CM
IP20/
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-020VW CE/ETL/ROHS 20 0.83 24 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-036-020VW CE/ETL/ROHS 20 0.56 36 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-048-020VW CE/ETL/ROHS 20 0.42 48 108g 324*214*188 50 9.2kg 2 years
SMT-012-026VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Plastic/
Aluminum
140*45*28
(IP20)
182*29*20
(IP67)
100-265
24 2.00 12 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg
connecting
terminal (IP20)/
18AWG *20CM
IP20/
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-026VW CE/ETL/ROHS 24 1.00 24 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-036-026VW CE/ETL/ROHS 24 0.67 36 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-048-026VW CE/ETL/ROHS 24 0.50 48 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
第 1 页，共 3 页
PRODUCT PHOTO ITEM No. CERTIFICATE COVER
MATERIAL
PRODUCT
SIZE  (mm)
INPUT
VOLTAG
E (VAC)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Watt)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(Amp)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(vDC)
NET
WEIGH
(g)
CARTON SIZE
(mm)
PACK
QTY/CTN
(pcs)
PACK
WEIGH
(kg)
power cords IP Rate Warranty
SMT-012-030VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Plastic/
Aluminum
140*45*28
(IP20)
182*29*20
(IP67)
100-265
30 2.50 12 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg
connecting
terminal (IP20)/
18AWG *20CM
IP20/
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-030VW CE/ETL/ROHS 30 1.25 24 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-036-030VW CE/ETL/ROHS 30 0.83 36 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-048-030VW CE/ETL/ROHS 30 0.63 48 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-012-036VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Plastic/
Aluminum
140*45*28
(IP20)
217*29*21
(IP67)
100-265
36 3.00 12 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg
connecting
terminal (IP20)/
18AWG *20CM
IP20/
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-036VW CE/ETL/ROHS 36 1.50 24 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-036-036VW CE/ETL/ROHS 36 1.00 36 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-048-036VW CE/ETL/ROHS 36 0.75 48 118g 324*214*188 50 12.4kg 2 years
SMT-012-040VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 217*29*21
100-
130VAC
/170-
265VAC
40 3.33 12 205g 324*214*188 50 11kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-040VW CE/ETL/ROHS 40 1.67 24 205g 324*214*188 50 11kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-040VW CE/ETL/ROHS 40 1.11 36 205g 324*214*188 50 11kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-040VW CE/ETL/ROHS 40 0.83 48 205g 324*214*188 50 11kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-048VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 190*48*34 100-265
48 4.00 12 300g 324*214*188 50 16kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-048VW CE/ETL/ROHS 48 2.00 24 300g 324*214*188 50 16kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-048VW CE/ETL/ROHS 48 1.33 36 300g 324*214*188 50 16kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-048VW CE/ETL/ROHS 48 1.00 48 300g 324*214*188 50 16kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-060VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 190*48*34 100-265
60 5.00 12 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-060VW CE/ETL/ROHS 60 2.50 24 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-060VW CE/ETL/ROHS 60 1.67 36 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-060VW CE/ETL/ROHS 60 1.25 48 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-080VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 190*48*34 100-265
80 6.67 12 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-080VW CE/ETL/ROHS 80 3.33 24 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-080VW CE/ETL/ROHS 80 2.22 36 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-080VW CE/ETL/ROHS 80 1.67 48 550g 410*230*340 30 17kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-090VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 200*68*53 100-265
90 7.50 12 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-090VW CE/ETL/ROHS 90 3.75 24 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-090VW CE/ETL/ROHS 90 2.50 36 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-090VW CE/ETL/ROHS 90 1.88 48 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-100VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 200*68*53 100-265
96 8.00 12 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-100VW CE/ETL/ROHS 96 4.00 24 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-100VW CE/ETL/ROHS 96 2.67 36 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-100VW CE/ETL/ROHS 96 2.00 48 900g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
第 2 页，共 3 页
PRODUCT PHOTO ITEM No. CERTIFICATE COVER
MATERIAL
PRODUCT
SIZE  (mm)
INPUT
VOLTAG
E (VAC)
OUTPUT
POWER
(Watt)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(Amp)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(vDC)
NET
WEIGH
(g)
CARTON SIZE
(mm)
PACK
QTY/CTN
(pcs)
PACK
WEIGH
(kg)
power cords IP Rate Warranty
SMT-012-120VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 242*68*53 90-135/
170-265
120 10.00 12 1100g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-120VW CE/ETL/ROHS 120 5.00 24 1100g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-120VW CE/ETL/ROHS 120 3.33 36 1100g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-120VW CE/ETL/ROHS 120 2.50 48 1100g 460*260*245 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-150VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 240*71*45 90-135/
170-265
150 12.50 12 1250g 450*280*230 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-150VW CE/ETL/ROHS 150 6.25 24 1250g 450*280*230 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-150VW CE/ETL/ROHS 150 4.17 36 1250g 450*280*230 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-150VW CE/ETL/ROHS 150 3.13 48 1250g 450*280*230 20 13kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-200VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 240*96*43 90-135/
170-265
200 16.67 12 1300g 420*250*240 10 13.5kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-200VW CE/ETL/ROHS 200 8.33 24 1300g 420*250*240 10 13.5kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-200VW CE/ETL/ROHS 200 5.56 36 1300g 420*250*240 10 13.5kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-200VW CE/ETL/ROHS 200 4.17 48 1300g 420*250*240 10 13.5kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-250VW CE/ETL/ROHS
Aluminum 235*120*56 90-135/
170-265
250 20.83 12 2540g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-250VW CE/ETL/ROHS 250 10.42 24 2540g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-250VW CE/ETL/ROHS 250 6.94 36 2540g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-250VW CE/ETL/ROHS 250 5.21 48 2540g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-012-300VW CE/ROHS
Aluminum 235*120*56 170-265
300 25.00 12 2400g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM
IP67
2 years
SMT-024-300VW CE/ROHS 300 12.50 24 2400g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-036-300VW CE/ROHS 300 8.33 36 2400g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
SMT-048-300VW CE/ROHS 300 6.25 48 2400g 420*250*240 9 12kg 18AWG *20CM 2 years
第 3 页，共 3 页